
StandardPurlflcatlon

PACShl ments
Ship/Dei

BOlJlJispatch Customer Date

WatercarbTons
Pallets

Bulk Beg 501 bags Tanker/RRC M% A%

WC·LTons
Palle1.

·"'Pass325 Dens.g/cx: BulkBeg 501 bag. Tanker M% Tannin ''''Paas325 Denl.gicx:

95.0 054OperallonsAnelysls

Jun·2011 Ending June 30th Beggin W().l5O# we 50# weBB

2011-073 Lower Bucks PA

2011-076 MNVCcMn IonVA 2·Jun

20.285

21.285

513

520

2.7

3.1

19.5

18.0 95.0 0.53

Watercarb Beginninglons End!n (Ions)

Wonth~oerilonbedout' 269.535

12months'produotion 2464,780

I
YTOProdUOtJonWC 1673.460

YTDShlpmentsWC 1493,920

'Begging (wCtWe-L) +RRCandtankero beded

I
TotelWonthWCProduotio 208.,700

MlnthWCShlpments ~

Ending we Inventory 289.385

SsblePAC1f1Yllrl!ory 19,36

Sib Inventory

Tanker/RRClnventory

OlIsiteBaglnYentory

Romeo Beg Inventory

Totel Inventory WC

TanklnventoryWe-L

IB8\linventoryWc.L

WonthWCJ.Lshipmenls

YTOahipmentsWC·L

261.3 201.200

20.285 20.180

4.126 1.650

27.815 66.590

313.525 289620

8eginningtons Ending (Ions)

16.475 16475

21.500

43.335

0.235

1-Jun

3·Jun

6-Jun

7·Jun

8·Jun

9·Jun

16-Jun

17·Jun

20.Jun

21·Jun

99

165

363

132

363

231

165

231

198

330

66

496

532

506

499

502

509

514

519

511

499

2.9

3.4

3.0

3,5

3,1

2.9

3,0

3.7

3.2

24.6~

2O.8~

19.6~

19.7 --1L­
20.0~

2O.0~

20.6 --illL­
20.0 --E!L-
164 ~

19.6 -!1L-
---l§.L

--L-
--L-
---L-
--L-
---L-
-L-
-L-
-L-

o

2011-077 LeltchfleldKY

2011-079 MWVC».inglonVA

2011·080 MWVWyoiffeKY

2011.Q78 UniV8l'SertanburSC

2011·081 ColJlnbusGA

011-011 Havr1ldeGrece

2011·082 CRDanvileKY

2011-083 AkronOH

2011·085 MWVWlCklffeKY

011-012 Abin donMD

2011·084 AkronOH

VC10614 Sprinfieklll

2011-087 Leltchf1eIdKY

2011·086 MNVWIokiffeKY

2011·090 UniverSP8rtenburaSC

6.Jun

1(}.Jun

13·Jun

14·Jun

14.Jun

15·Jun

17·Jun

22·Jun

23·Jun

24.Jun

27·Jun

26.Jun

27·Jun

28·Jun

29·Jun

0.825

21.905

20,460

11.550

23.125

0.826

20.005

21.330

20.365

uso
21.645

0.825

20,160

6.600

525

501

520

512

522

525

517

511

504

532

514

509

3,8

2.7

3.1

3.7

39

3.9

3,0

3.8

3.4

2.9

3.1

3.1

14.3

21.6

18.6

15,6

16,6

16.7

18.0

18,2

179

20.8

21.5

20,1

96.3

94.0

94.3

95.1

95.0

95,1

96.1

90.3

93.9

92,9

96

94

0.51

0.54

0.53

0.63

0.50

0.63

0.53

0.53

0.50

0,67

0.57

0,64

21.500 580 261 96 05

0.59625158021.595516210565222750.000

YELl.OWlndlcalesoff&iteinventoryendordersshlppedfromoffsllebOations

Weeki FlsshDeliverles

SPWCTotels

Callaees

ToleltonsAverA%AverM%Aver 1#TolalBB

AverWe-L

Naturel ges used (COF) t-8e:s;;ln.:.;.:6I..;.;.;1I1,,-1-1-..-.;.;3O;..;;;.Ju..,n=Dlf=fereo=ce~~Ton:.:;.,s W;.;.;;().l-r-_---.;;+--...;.;23"""'43--+ -+---:;.;:,509::-+---=--+_20~_+_...;;;56::;.;..57:.;.5_l

65403 69966 4563 #BagsWe-L 0 WCbegs

Weeki roduetloh

Clrtee

'1 Kiln
Production

Hours

.2 Kiln
Production

Houra

t1K
Downtime

(hill

t1K
Downtime

Codes

'2K
!lOwnllme

(hrJ)

'2K
Downtime

Codes

'1 KOump .2KDump TOlalOump
Hoppers Hoppers Hoppers TONS we TONSSP Iodine' M% Ash'll %Peaem 'Ioadabark Aver %

Molature
TonacarbonTonsloadedTonelosded
calClllated tankerc RRC

Commenil

24 3.0 1,9 36 46 13.6

24 24 10,0 24 11,8 21.285

1------t--::.---+---=---.,f----f---t---+---+---t---+-.-;::...-+--...:.:.::1.8:....-f----+---+---+---f---+--+---t__-+-_--;__-+-__+-_-+__-+-_--1.;.;:;Tan:.:;;.kra~a.:::;;dinll:.::lbagoutreconciiation

2.7

55.2 79.5 20,960

1------t----+----.,I----f---t---+---+---t---+-.-;::...-+---I----+-~~+-.:::::--+--==::::..--f-~-+--+---t---+-.:.:21=.90;::...5 -+-_--If--_-+__+-_-t__-FJun.:::.;a6::..:,.10::.J!.Q:.;;:roundunmiildproducl.

13,5 0.3 29 37 6.5 23.125

24 2.8 2.95 2.8 2.9,5 29 70 13.2

24 24 6.5 5.92 7,5 6.9,2 30 47 16.2

24 43 45 12.9 20.005

0.0 30 30 9.3 72.0 44.6

18.5 8.0 7.2

24 45 50 20.6 21.330

24 30 24 64 21.5 20.365

24 24 22 25 47 11.2 21.645

16.5 20 6.1 70.7 75.1

20 20 9.0 10,2 1.5 20 39 13.4 20,160

24 1.5 25 42 11,2

24 28 27 55 15.5 20,160

24 24 1.2 1.2 38 23 61 15,6 70.1 527
329 267.5 40 469 229 698 208.7 37 69.5 261.9 210.960 0.000

Totel#IKih
Produotion

Hours

Tolal#2Kih
Produotion

Hours

Total#1K
Downtime

Totel#2K
Downtime

Total#IK
Dump

Hoppers

Total#2K
Dump

Hoppers

TotelDump TOTAL TONS
Hoppers we
Dumped

TOTAL
TONSSP

Averege
Iodine

Averege%M Average %
Ash

Totaltenker
tonsbaded

totelRRC
tonsbaded

TOTALBBs
1&2K 698 BBTOTONSCONVERSION; 218.125

WCdensity
average;
0.54g/ce Note that substantial piss of batk ramain In the bar1< storege ares.


